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Cable ladder systems

Cable ladder systems

Bendable splice plates

Finish: hot dip galvanised as standard. For stainless steel grade 316 add SS e.g. L/BSP100/SSPR

Ladder depth

mm
50
100
125
150

End connectors

Sold in pairs
(includes 16 nuts, bolts and washers)

L/BSP0O50/PR
L/BSP100/PR
L/BSP125/PR
L/BSP150/PR

Finish: hot dip galvanised as standard. For stainless steel grade 316 add SS e.g. L/ECO100SSPR

Ladder depth

mm
50
100
125
150

Stop ends

Sold in pairs
(fasteners excluded)

L/ECO50PR

L/ECO100PR
L/ECO125PR
L/ECO150PR

Finish: hot dip galvanised as standard. For stainless steel grade 316 add SS e.g. L/SE100/0300SS

Sold as single item (fasteners excluded)

Width
mm

150
300
450
600
750
900

Light duty
50mm deep

L/SE050/0150
L/SE050/0300
L/SE050/0450
N/A
N/A
N/A

Drop out plates

Medium duty Heavy duty Extra heavy duty
100mm deep 125mm deep 150mm deep
L/SE100/0150 L/SE125/0150 L/SE150/0150
L/SE100/0300 L/SE125/0300 L/SE150/0300
L/SE100/0450 L/SE125/0450 L/SE150/0450
L/SE100/0600 L/SE125/0600 L/SE150/0600
L/SE100/0750 L/SE125/0750 L/SE150/0750
L/SE100/0900 L/SE125/0900 L/SE150/0900

Finish: hot dip galvanised as standard. For stainless steel grade 316 add SS e.g. L/DOP300SS

Ladder width

mm
150
300
450
600
750
900

Sold as single item
(fasteners excluded)

L/DOP150
L/DOP300
L/DOP450
L/DOPB00
L/DOP750
L/DOP900





